AERONAUTICS & ENGINEERING
ARCHITECTURE & ENVIRON DESIGN

ARTS
Office of the Dean
Art
Fashion Design & Merchandising
Museum
Music
Theatre & Dance

ARTS & SCIENCES
Office of the Dean
Anthropology
Biological Sciences
Chemical Physics
Chemistry & Biochemistry
Computer Science
English
Geography
Geology
History
Mathematical Sciences
Modern & Classical Language Studies
Pan-African Studies
Peace & Conflict Studies
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychological Sciences
Sociology
Wick Poetry Center

RESEARCH AND SPONSORED PROGRAMS

GRANT & CONTRACT DOLLARS AWARDED TO KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021

BY UNIT, PURPOSE, NUMBER OF AWARDS, DOLLAR AMOUNT AND PERCENT
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Research

$
504,024
524,867

87,950

87,950

14,476,264

395,300
3,781,771
90,000
1,923,499
765,500

220,750
403,711

868,435

3,006,073

2,618,367
402,858

%
2.37%
2.47%

0.41%

0.41%

68.09%

1.86%
17.79%
0.42%
9.05%
3.60%

1.04%
1.90%

4.08%

14.14%

12.32%
1.89%

0.11

Instruction------------ - Other Sponsored Activity-----
$ % # $ %
9,078  0.32% 3.00 255,400 3.51%

1.00 75,000 1.03%
10.00 294,267  4.04%
1.66 13,694  0.19%
1.66 21,516 0.30%
2.67 202,393  2.78%
2.00 30,000 0.41%
2.00 26,664  0.37%
1,451,941 51.03% 8.33 130,230  1.79%
9,087  0.32% - -
194,747  6.84%
69,081  2.43%
265440  9.33% - - -
- - 0.50 8,697  0.12%
9,078  0.32% - -
37,000 1.30%
837,511  29.44% -
0.83 6,000 0.08%
29,997  1.05% - - -
- - 2.00 45,000 0.62%
5.00 70,534  0.97%

Total

# $ %
15.06 768,503  2.45%
1.85 599,867  1.91%
12.50 382,217 1.22%
1.66 13,694 0.04%
4.16 109,466  0.07%
2.67 202,393 0.64%
2.00 30,000  0.10%
2.00 26,664  0.08%
128.82 16,058,435 51.16%
0.11 9,087 0.03%
4.60 395,300  1.26%
2442 3976518 12.67%
1.00 90,000  0.29%
7.08 1,992,580  6.35%
495 1,030,940  3.28%
0.50 8,697  0.03%
5.1 229829  0.73%
18.00 440,711 1.40%
931 1,705,946  5.43%
0.83 6,000  0.02%
2163 3,036,070  9.67%
2.00 45,000  0.14%
1852 2,618,367  8.34%
5.75 402,858  1.28%
5.00 70,534 0.22%



BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Office of the Dean
Accounting
Economics
Finance
Management & Information Systems
Marketing & Entrepreneurship

COMMUNICATION & INFORMATION
Office of the Dean
Communication Studies
Journalism & Mass Communication
Information
Visual Communication Design

EDUC, HEALTH, & HUMAN SERVICES
Office of the Dean
Center for Intl & Intercultural Ed.
Foundations, Leadership & Admin
Health Sciences
Lifespan Development & Ed. Sciences
Research & Evaluation Bureau
Teaching, Learning & Curr. Studies

NURSING
PODIATRIC MEDICINE

PUBLIC HEALTH
Office of the Dean
Biostats/Environ Health/Epidemiology
Health Policy and Management
Social & Behavioral Sciences

REGIONAL CAMPUSES
Office of the VP
Ashtabula
East Liverpool
Geauga
Salem
Stark
Trumbull
Tuscarawas

2.00

1.00

1.00

17.18

5.00
7.93
3.00
1.25

3.95
4.00

17.50
4.00
0.85
9.65
3.00

7.45

1.00

0.90
4.00
1.10
0.45

--Research

Instruction

$
24,467

24,467

275,754

275,754

2,138,102

485,282
1,571,914
63,275
17,631

312,060.30
468,982

1,140,829
145,000
92,797
843,790
59,242

320,854

4,685

41,766
31,493
215,035
27,875

%
0.12%

0.12%

1.30%

1.30%

10.06%

2.28%
7.39%
0.30%
0.08%

1.47%
2.21%

5.37%
0.68%
0.44%
3.97%
0.28%

1.51%

0.02%

0.20%
0.15%
1.01%
0.13%

3.00
1.00

2.70

1.00
1.00

1.52

1.41

0.11

$

609,937

509,937

100,000

447,844

119,154
119,154

177,678

168,600

9,078

21.44%

17.92%
3.51%

15.74%

4.19%
4.19%

6.25%

5.93%

0.32%

----- Other Sponsored Activity-----
# $ %
1.00 9,000 0.12%
1.00 9,000 0.12%
4.67 177,287  2.43%
4.00 26,500  0.36%
0.33 75,405  1.04%
0.33 75,382  1.03%
18.73 1,911,621 26.25%
0.25 5060 0.07%
1.00 282,083  3.87%
3.00 153,968  2.11%
1.50 110,420  1.52%
1298 1,360,091 18.67%
2.00 414,780  5.69%
0.50 44,000 0.60%
0.50 44,000 0.60%
20.60 837,504 11.50%
1.00 1,002  0.01%
4.00 315,000  4.32%
8.60 255,272 3.50%
7.00 266,230  3.66%

Total
# $ %
3.00 33,467 0.11%
3.00 33,467 0.11%
5.67 453,041 1.44%
4.00 26,500 0.08%
1.33 351,159 1.12%
0.33 75,382  0.24%
39.91 4,659,660 14.84%
0.25 5,060  0.02%
1.00 282,083  0.90%
8.00 639,250  2.04%
12.43 2,192,271 6.98%
3.00 63,275  0.20%
15.23 1477722  4.71%
8.65 1,174,684  3.74%
4.00 468,982  1.49%
19.00 1,303,983  4.15%
5.50 308,154  0.98%
0.85 92,797  0.30%
9.65 843,790  2.69%
3.00 59,242  0.19%
29.57 1,336,036  4.26%
1.00 4685 0.01%
1.00 1,002  0.00%
4.90 356,766 1.14%
14.01 455,365 1.45%
1.10 215,035  0.69%
7.56 303,183  0.97%



------------- Research Instruction------------  -----Other Sponsored Activity-----

# $ % # $ % # $

FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION - - - - - - 4.00 156,388
Compliance and Risk Management - - - - - - 1.00 13,000
Facilities Planning and Operations - - - - - - 1.67 124,538
Human Resources - - - - - - - -
Public Safety - - - - - - 1.33 18,850

DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION - - - - - - 117 11,001

ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT - - - - - - 1.00 177,867

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - - - 0.10 29,493  1.04% 1.00 16,528

PROVOST'S OFFICE - - - - - - 8.25 1,315,994
Office of the Provost - - - - - - - -
Design Innovation - - - - - - 1.25 23,373
Office of Global Education - - - - - - - -
University Outreach & Engagement - - - - - - 7.00 1,292,621

RESEARCH & SPONS. PROGRAMS 5.70 715,027  3.36% - - - -

AMLCI 5.70 715,027  3.36% - - - -

STUDENT AFFAIRS - - - - - - 1.00 2,000
LGBTQ Center - - - - - - 1.00 2,000
SRVSS - - - - - - - -

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 1.00 272,364  1.28% - - - 2.00 532,601

UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES - - - - - - 1.75 372,560

UNIVERSITY RELATIONS - - - - - - 4.00 549,637
University Relations - - - - - - - -
WKSU - - - - - - 4.00 549,637

GRAND TOTAL* 182.00 21,261,543 67.73% 23.00 2,845127 9.06% 94.00 7,283,664

* Does not include 16 CARES Act and ARP awards totaling $123,862,805

%
2.15%
0.18%
1.71%

0.26“—6
0.15%
2.44%
0.23%

18.07%
0.32%

17.75%

0.03%
0.03%
7.31%
5.12%
7.55%
7.55%

23.20%

Total
# $ %
4.00 156,388  0.50%
1.00 13,000  0.04%
1.67 124,538  0.40%
1.33 18,850  0.06%
1.17 11,001 0.04%
1.00 177,867  0.57%
1.10 46,021 0.15%
8.25 1,315,994  4.19%
1.25 23,373  0.07%
7.00 1,292,621 4.12%
5.70 715,027  2.28%
5.70 715,027  2.28%
1.00 2,000 0.01%
1.00 2,000 0.01%
3.00 804,965  2.56%
1.75 372,560 1.19%
4.00 549,637 1.75%
4.00 549,637 1.75%
299.00 31,390,334 100.00%



